

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.M.A.No.344 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | OFFICE NOTE                                                                        |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 6.      | 29.11.2021 | <p><u>KVL,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u></p> <p>In view of the reasons mentioned in the affidavit filed in support of the application, this application is ordered accordingly.</p> <p><u>C.M.A.No.344 of 2019</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to make necessary corrections in the cause title.</p> <p>List the matter after eight (8) weeks.</p> <p>Sj</p> <p><u>KVL,J</u></p> | <p><u>Transferred to I-O Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify.</u></p> |