

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.M.A.No.344 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	21.02.2022	<u>MGR, J</u> Sri L. Radhakrishna, counsel appearing for Sri C. Raghu, Advocate on record for the petitioner seeks adjournment to file neatly typed computer copies of the illegal documents filed along with the writ petition from Pages 41 to 43 and 49 to 52. Sri D.V.Sasidhar and Sri K. Madhava Reddy, counsel appearing for the respondents state that counters are filed. Pleadings completed. It needs to be heard finally. Post for hearing on 14.03.2022. <u>MGR, J</u> CSR	